
SVG GF  = Sulphites,  = Vegan,  = Gluten Free Ingredients

Seasons Happy Hour and
Night Cap

Thursday, Friday and Saturday 
5pm – 7pm & 9pm - close!

Choose from: 

Grenadine, Lemonade 

Supported by Remy Cointreau 

The Botanist Gin, Lychee Syrup, Lemon 
Juice, Cranberry Juice 

Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Salt Rim 

Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Cointreau, 
Lime Juice 

N/A Seedlip, Lychee Syrup, Lemon Juice,
Cranberry Juice 

Vodka, Passoa, Passionfruit Puree, Vanilla
Syrup, Lime Juice, Prosecco Shot 

Apple Juice, Lime Juice, Elderflower Cordial,
Elderflower Tonic 

Buy any two of the same cocktail
for £15 

Buy any two of the same 
Beer or Cider for £8

Buy any two of the same mocktail 
for £10 

Margarita 

Cosmopolitan 

Lychee Martini 

Choose from: 

Shirley Temple 

Pornstar Martini 

Virgin Lychee Martini 

Elderflower Refresher 

TheBay by 
SEASONS

Estrella Galacia 330ml | 
Estrella Galacia 0% 330ml | 
Estrella Galicia GF 330ml 

Choose from: 

If you are interested in a larger range
of cocktails, please ask our Mixologist

for a recommendation. 

Seasons Snacks 

Variety of 
Artisan Pastries and cakes from 
Deli-cous and our other partners.

Please ask your server for details
 

 from 4.95 each

Olives             5.50 
Smoked Almonds               4 

Salted Crisps             2 
Bombay Mix             3

(VG)(G﻿F)

Feeling peckish? 
Our bar snacks are available; 

Sundays 9am until 4pm

Thursday to Saturday
9am until 10pm 

Pastries

Bar Snacks

(VG and GF available) (NUTS)

(VG)(NUTS)

(VG)(G﻿F)

(VG)
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Espresso 
Double Espresso
Cortado 
Macchiato
Americano 
Latte 
Cappuccino 
Flat White 
Mocha 
Iced Latte
Babyccino 
Hot Chocolate 

Oat Milk| Almond Milk 

Caramel | Vanilla | Hazelnut 

Twisted Teas
English Breakfast | Earl Grey | 
Green Tea | Decaf Tea | Lemon &
Ginger | Rooibos | Red Berries |
Camomile Tea |
Fresh Mint Tea

5.00

 0.90 

0.60 

2.90
3.50 
3.50
3.65
3.80
3.95
3.95 
3.95 
3.95 
3.95 
1.75
4.20

Syrups 

Coffees
The Roasted Party
Decaf available 

Alternative Milks 

Seasons Ultimate Hot Chocolate 
Our melted chocolate pieces,
steamed with hot milk and topped
with whipped cream and Oreo
Crumbs

NUTS

NUTS

3.75

Floater Coffees | Boozy Hot Chocolates 12

Baileys
Disaronno
Metaxa Brandy
Cointreau
Jameson 
Mount Gay Rum

Extra Special Hot Drinks

Classic Cocktails 

Seasons Specialty Mocktails

Please see our Signature Cocktails
Menu for our exclusive range. 

Negroni 
The Botanist Gin, Campari, Vermouth 

Virgin Lychee Martini 
Seedlip Grove 42, Lychee Syrup,
Lemon Juice, Cranberry Juice 

Elderflower Refresher
Apple Juice, Elderflower Cordial,
Lemon Juice, Tonic Water

English Meadow 
Blackberry Puree, Apple Juice,
Elderflower Cordial, Elderflower Tonic 

Long Island IceTea  
The Botanist Gin, Vodka, Tequila,
Mount Gay Eclipse Rum, Cointreau,
Lime Juice, Coca-Cola 

7.95

6.95

6.95 

Pornstar Martini  
Vodka, Passoa, Passionfruit Puree,
Vanilla Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice,
Prosecco Shot 

If you are interested in a larger range of cocktails,
please ask our Mixologist for a recommendation. 

Classic Champagne 
Remy Martin 1738, Angostura, Brown
Sugar, Laurent Perrier Champagne 

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

Espresso Martini 
Espresso, Vodka, Kahlua 

Cosmopolitan 
Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Cointreau, 
Lime Juice

Margarita 
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Salt Rim 

Lychee Martini 
The Botonist Gin, Lychee Syrup, Lemon
Juice, Cranberry Juice 

15

12

15

12

12

12

12

12

12

Shirley Temple
Grenadine, Lemonade

6.95



Looking for a fruity boost to your day? 

Our smoothie of the day is made with fresh
fruit and vegetables sourced from our local
suppliers. 

Please ask a member of the team for todays
blend.

La Chica 40%
Patron Silver 42% 

Ketel One Vodka 40%
Grey Goose Vodka 40% 

The Botanist Gin 46%
Hendricks 41.4% 
Warner's Rhubarb Gin 40%
Mermaid 42%
Mermaid Pink 38% 
Monkey 47 47%
135 East Japanese Gin 42% 

Aperol 17%
Campari 25% 
Red Vermouth 16.5% 
Vermouth 16.5% Bianco 
Dry Vermouth 16.5%  

Mount Gay Eclipse 40%
Mount Gay Black Barrel 43%
Mount Gay XO 43% 
Don Papa 40%

Kahlua 20% 
Limoncello 30%
Southern Comfort 35%
Baileys 17%
Malibu 21%
Luxardo White Sambuca 38%
Disaronno 28%
Cointreau 40%

6
8

5
7

6
8
11
7

Bruichladdich Single Malt
Scotch 50% 
Buffalo Trace Bourbon 40% 
Balvenie 12yr Doublewood 
Single Malt 40% 
Elijah Craig 1789 Bourbon 
47% 
Lagavulin 16yr 43%

25ml 
6
7
7
7
7.50
8
8

6
6
7
7
7
7
8
9

8
8
8
8
8

9
13

 
11
15

11
13
13
13
14
15
15

11
15
21
12

Softs 

Smoothie of the Day

SPIRITS

25ml 

25ml 

25ml 

25ml 

50ml 

50ml

50ml 

 50ml 

50ml 

 All served as 50ml

All served as 50ml 

*Please ask your server for our full range of
Spirits and Liqueurs

Juices

Gin 

Rum 

Vodka 

Tequila 

Liqueurs 

Aperitifs 

Whisky & Whiskey's 

Apple 
Pineapple 
Tomato 
Cranberry 
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice

Belu Still Water 330ml 
Belu Sparkling Water 330ml 
Belu Still Water 750ml 
Belu Sparkling Water 750ml 

Diet Coke 330ml 
Coca-Cola Zero 330ml 
Coca-Cola 330ml 

Fever Tree Lemonade 200ml 
Fever Tree Ginger Beer 200ml 
Fever Tree Ginger Ale 200ml 
Fever Tree Tonic 200ml 
Fever Tree Light Tonic 200ml 
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic 200ml
Fever Tree Med Tonic 200ml 

3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.85 

2.50
2.50
4.50
4.50

Some of our soft drinks may contain Sulphites, please
speak to your server if you have an allergy.
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6.95

3.20 
3.20 
3.20 
3.20 
3.20 
3.20 
3.20 

3.70 
3.70 
3.80

 26

14

11

137

6
7.50

7.50

13

14

Cordials
Orange | Blackcurrent| Elderflower | Lime

Small with Water
Pint with Water
Small With Soda
Pint with Soda
Small with Lemonade
Pint with Lemonade

0.50
1.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
4.00

Sweet Bird Iced Tea
Peach 
Raspberry (SF) 
Passion Fruit & Lemon

3.75
3.75
3.75



Metaxa Brandy 14% 
Remy Martin 1738 Cognac 40% 
Remy Martin XO Cognac 40% 
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Bottled Cider 

Brandy, Cognac, Armagnac &
Calvados 

75ml  Bottle

 75ml  Bottle 

Sweet & Dessert Wines
Greywacke Botrytis Pinot Gris 12% 
Royal Tokaji Gold 10.5%

Bottled Beer 
Estrella 330ml 
4.6% 
Alhambra Riserva
6.4%
Estrella Galicia GF 330ml 
5.5%
Estrella Galicia 330ml
0% 

Island Ales Bottled Beers 

Coming Soon

Orchard Pig Reveller Cider 500ml 
4.5% GF, VG 
Rekorderlig Mango and Raspberry
4%
Rekorderlig Wild Berries
4%
Rekorderlig n/a Strawberry and Lime
0%

Fortified Wines 
Sandeman ‘Don Fino’ 15% 
Sandeman ‘Royal Ambrosante’ 17% 
Sandeman ’20 Yr Tawny Port’ 20% 

4.95  

BEERS, CIDERS & ALES 

ROSE WINE 

CHAMPAGNE 

SPARKLING WINE
PROSECCO  
Veneto, Italy, NV, 11.5% 
Light and fruity, fresh on the 
palate S, VG

PROSECCO ROSE  
Veneto, Italy, NV, 11% 
Delicate, fruity sparkling, flavours of 
raspberry S 

BOTTEGA NON ALCOHLIC 
SPARKLING
Sweet 

30

‘R’ ROSATO, ALPHA ZETA
Veneto, Italy, 2022, 12.5%, 
Aromas of strawberries and red cherry, 
with floral notes
 
LEFTFIELD 
Hawkes Bay, New Zealand, 2020, 12.5%
A fruity rose with Strawberry and 
Crunchy Raspberry aromas at the 
forefront.
 
STUDIO ROSE MIRAVAL 
Côtes du Provence, France, 2023 12.5%, 
Fresh with notes of grapefruit and white 
flowers S

34 

125ml Bottle 

175ml 250ml Bottle 

125ml Bottle 

25ml 50ml

LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVEE
Champagne, France, NV, 12% 

LAURENT-PERRIER CUVÉE
ROSÉ
Champagne, France, NV, 12%

LAURENT-PERRIER VINTAGE
2012
Champagne, France, 2012, 12% 

DOM PERIGNON 
Champagne, France, NV, 12.5%

7.20

4.95

5.95

6     11
8     16

19    36

6     32
8     45
17     110

8

4.50     21

16       90

19       110

12
18         118

7         10        29

8         11        30

11       15        42

150

295

5.95

5.95

5.95

4.50

3.95
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Domaine des Chaintres, 2022, 12%
Floral aromas of white blossom and
grapefruit on the nose; the palate is
refreshing and dry. VG 

54

82

TERRE ANTICHE GAVI DI GAVI 
Roverto, Italy, 2023, 13% 
Lime zest nose, a lovely zip and
verve on the palate, mineral finish

 
36 

ALLUMEA ORGANIC 
NERO D'AVOLA MERLOT 
Scilia, Italy, 2022, 13.5%
fruit forward and easy drinking VG S

PRIMITIVO DI PUGLIA, A MANO 
Italy, 2022, 13.5% 
Ripe dark fruit and raspberry 
with spicy notes
 
 

 

 
49 

WHITE WINE RED WINE

SANCERRE, JOSEPH MELLOT

POUILLY-FUME, DOMAINE JEAN-
PIERRE BAILLY 
Loire, France, 2022, 13.5% 
Peach, citrus fruits and white flowers, 
with minerality VG

SAINT-GEORGES-SAINT-ÉMILION
CHÂTEAU MACQUIN 
Bordeaux, France, 2020, 14.5% 
Deep ruby red, intense ripe red
fruits and spice

175ml 250ml Bottle 175ml 250ml Bottle 

VG, S

VG 

All our by the glass wines are available in 125ml

SENTIDIÑO’ RÍAS BAIXAS
ALBARIÑO 
Galicia, Spain, 2022, 12.5% 
Youthful and aromatic, tangerine,
jasmine, and grassy aromas VG

MENDOZA UNOAKED 
CHARDONNAY FINCA FLICHMAN
Argentina, 2023, 13.5% 
Fresh and fruity, tropical notes 
of pineapple and melon 

CHATEAU LOS BOLDOS  
CACHAPOAL VALLEY
Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile, 2021, 13.5% 
Deep ruby red, cherries and cassis with 
herbal characters

SHIRAZ 16 STOPS 
South Australia, 2021, 14.5%
Vibrant, dark fruit and spiced plum VG

7 10 28

13 34

‘P’ PINOT GRIGIO, ALPHA ZETA 
Veneto, Italy, 2023, 12.5%,
Ripe peach and pear VG 

14 36

RIBBONWOOD MARLBOROUGH
SAUVIGNON BLANC 
Marlborough, New Zealand, 2022,
12.5% Grapefruit peel, hint of
gentle minerality 

11 16 42

9.50

10

33

36

12 32

1410

7 10 28

8

All our by the glass wines are available in 125ml

VG, S 

RIOJA CRIANZA BODEGAS LAN 
Spain, 2020, 13.5% 
Ripe red berries, with hints of vanilla 
and spice

42

MENDOZA MALBEC FINCA 
FLICHMAN 
Argentina, 2023, 14% 
Deep purple, red fruits 
complemented by notes of chocolate  

8.50 3513
BARON DE BADASSIERE 
Picpoul de Pinet,
France, 2022, 13%, 
Fresh,  crisp apple, Citrus Nose VG 

14 3610


