

Seasons Happy Hour and Night Cap

Supported by Remy Cointreau

Thursday, Friday and Saturday 5pm - 7pm & 9pm - close!

Buy any two of the same cocktail for £15

Choose from:

Cosmopolitan

Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Cointreau, Lime Juice

Pornstar Martini

Vodka, Passoa, Passionfruit Puree, Vanilla Syrup, Lime Juice, Prosecco Shot

Lychee Martini

The Botanist Gin, Lychee Syrup, Lemon Juice, Cranberry Juice

Margarita

Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Salt Rim

Buy any two of the same mocktail for £10

Choose from:

Shirley Temple

Grenadine, Lemonade

Elderflower Refresher

Apple Juice, Lime Juice, Elderflower Cordial, Elderflower Tonic

Virgin Lychee Martini

N/A Seedlip, Lychee Syrup, Lemon Juice, Cranberry Juice

Buy any two of the same Beer or Cider for £8

Choose from:
Estrella Galacia 330ml |
Estrella Galacia 0% 330ml |
Estrella Galicia GF 330ml



UK DISTRIBUTION

Seasons Snacks

Feeling peckish?
Our bar snacks are available;

Sundays 9am until 4pm

Thursday to Saturday
9am until 10pm

Bar Snacks

Olives (VG)(GF) 5.50 Smoked Almonds(VG)(NUTS) 4 Salted Crisps (VG)(GF) 2 Bombay Mix (VG) 3

Pastries

Variety of Artisan Pastries and cakes from Deli-cous and our other partners.

Please ask your server for details
(VG and GF available) (NUTS)

from 4.95 each

If you are interested in a larger range of cocktails, please ask our Mixologist for a recommendation.

Coffees		Classic Cocktails	
The Roasted Party Decaf available		Please see our Signature Cocktails Menu for our exclusive range.	
Espresso Double Espresso	2.90 3.50 3.50	Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water	12
Cortado Macchiato Americano Latte	3.65 3.80 3.95	Cosmopolitan Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Cointreau, Lime Juice	12
Cappuccino Flat White Mocha	3.95 3.95 3.95	Espresso Martini Espresso, Vodka, Kahlua	12
Iced Latte Babyccino Hot Chocolate	3.95 1.75 4.20	Pornstar Martini Vodka, Passoa, Passionfruit Puree, Vanilla Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice, Prosecco Shot	12
Twisted Teas English Breakfast Earl Grey Green Tea Decaf Tea Lemon &	3.75	Lychee Martini The Botonist Gin, Lychee Syrup, Le Juice, Cranberry Juice	
Ginger Rooibos Red Berries Camomile Tea Fresh Mint Tea		Margarita Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Salt	12 : Rim
Syrups Caramel Vanilla Hazelnut NUTS	0.90	Negroni The Botanist Gin, Campari, Vermou	12 ıth
Alternative Milks Oat Milk Almond Milk NUTS	0.60	Classic Champagne Remy Martin 1738, Angostura, Brov Sugar, Laurent Perrier Champagne	
Extra Special Hot Drinks Seasons Ultimate Hot Chocolate	5.00	Long Island IceTea The Botanist Gin, Vodka, Tequila, Mount Gay Eclipse Rum, Cointreau Lime Juice, Coca-Cola	15 ,
Our melted chocolate pieces, steamed with hot milk and topped		Seasons Specialty Mocktails	
with whipped cream and Oreo Crumbs		English Meadow Blackberry Puree, Apple Juice, Elderflower Cordial, Elderflower To	6.95 onic
Floater Coffees Boozy Hot Choco Baileys Disaronno	lates 12	Virgin Lychee Martini Seedlip Grove 42, Lychee Syrup, Lemon Juice, Cranberry Juice	7.95
Metaxa Brandy Cointreau Jameson Mount Gay Rum		Elderflower Refresher Apple Juice, Elderflower Cordial, Lemon Juice, Tonic Water	6.95
		Shirley Temple Grenadine, Lemonade	6.95

If you are interested in a larger range of cocktails, please ask our Mixologist for a recommendation.

SPIRITS

Softs

Belu Still Water 330ml Belu Sparkling Water 330ml Belu Still Water 750ml Belu Sparkling Water 750ml	2.50 2.50 4.50 4.50
Diet Coke 330ml Coca-Cola Zero 330ml Coca-Cola 330ml	3.70 3.70 3.80
Fever Tree Lemonade 200ml Fever Tree Ginger Beer 200ml Fever Tree Ginger Ale 200ml Fever Tree Tonic 200ml Fever Tree Light Tonic 200ml Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic 200ml Fever Tree Med Tonic 200ml	3.20 3.20 3.20 3.20 3.20 3.20 3.20
Juices Apple Pineapple Tomato Cranberry Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice	3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.85
Cordials Orange Blackcurrent Elderflower L Small with Water	ime 0.50
Pint with Water Small With Soda Pint with Soda Small with Lemonade Pint with Lemonade	1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 4.00
Sweet Bird Iced Tea Peach Raspberry (SF) Passion Fruit & Lemon	3.75 3.75 3.75

Smoothie of the Day	6.95
Looking for a fruity boost to your day?	
Our smoothie of the day is made with frest fruit and vegetables sourced from our loc suppliers.	

Please ask a member of the team for todays blend.

Some of our soft drinks may contain Sulphites, please speak to your server if you have an allergy.

	All served as 50ml
Aperitifs Aperol 17% Campari 25% Red Vermouth 16.5% Vermouth 16.5% Bianco Dry Vermouth 16.5%	8 8 8 8

Vodka	25MI	50mi
Ketel One Vodka 40%	6	11
Grey Goose Vodka 40%	8	15

Gin	25ml	50ml
The Botanist Gin 46%	6	11
Hendricks 41.4%	7	13
Warner's Rhubarb Gin 40%	7	13
Mermaid 42%	7	13
Mermaid Pink 38%	7.50	14
Monkey 47 47%	8	15
135 East Japanese Gin 42%	8	15

Tequila	25ml	50ml
La Chica 40%	5	9
Patron Silver 42%	7	13

Liqueurs	All served as 50m
Kahlua 20%	6
Limoncello 30%	6
Southern Comfort 35%	7
Baileys 17%	7
Malibu 21%	7
Luxardo White Sambuca 3	88% 7
Disaronno 28%	8
Cointreau 40%	9

Rum	25ml	50ml
Mount Gay Eclipse 40%	6	11
Mount Gay Black Barrel 43%	8	15
Mount Gay XO 43%	11	21
Don Papa 40%	7	12

Whisky & Whiskey's	25ml	50ml
Bruichladdich Single Malt	7	13
Scotch 50%	6	11
Buffalo Trace Bourbon 40%	6	11
Balvenie 12yr Doublewood	7.50	14
Single Malt 40%		
Elijah Craig 1789 Bourbon	7.50	14
47%		
Lagavulin 16yr 43%	13	26

^{*}Please ask your server for our full range of Spirits and Liqueurs

BEERS, CIDERS & ALES Bottled Beer Estrella 330ml

Estraia decim	
4.6%	
Alhambra Riserva	5.95
6.4%	
Estrella Galicia GF 330ml	4.95
5.5%	
Estrella Galicia 330ml	3.95
0%	

4.95

Bottled Cider

Orchard Pig Reveller Cider 500ml	5.95
4.5% GF , VG	
Rekorderlig Mango and Raspberry	5.95
4%	
Rekorderlig Wild Berries	5.95
4%	
Rekorderlig n/a Strawberry and Lime	4.50
0%	

Island Ales Bottled Beers

Coming Soon

Brandy, Cognac, Armagnac &			_
Calvados	25ml	50m	ı
Metaxa Brandy 14%	6	11	
Remy Martin 1738 Cognac 40%	8	16	
Remy Martin XO Cognac 40%	19	36	

Fortified Wines	75ml	Bottle
Sandeman 'Don Fino' 15%	6	32
Sandeman 'Royal Ambrosante' 17	% 8	45
Sandeman '20 Yr Tawny Port' 209	% 17	110

Sweet & Dessert Wines	75ml	Bottle
Greywacke Botrytis Pinot Gris 12%	12	
Royal Tokaji Gold 10.5%	18	118

SPARKLING WINE	125ml Bottle		
PROSECCO	7.20	30	
Veneto, Italy, NV, 11.5% Light and fruity, fresh on the			
palate S, VG	8	34	
PROSECCO ROSE Veneto, Italy, NV, 11% Delicate, fruity sparkling, flav raspberry S	ours of		
BOTTEGA NON ALCOHLIC SPARKLING Sweet	4.50	21	

CHAMPAGNE		
1. LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVEE	_	Bottle
Champagne, France, NV, 12%	16	90
LAURENT-PERRIER CUVÉE ROSÉ	19	110
Champagne, France, NV, 12%		
LAURENT-PERRIER VINTAGE 2012		150
Champagne, France, 2012, 12%		
DOM PERIGNON Champagne, France, NV, 12.5%		295

ROSE WINE 175ml 250ml Bottle

'R' ROSATO, ALPHA ZETA Veneto, Italy, 2022, 12.5%, Aromas of strawberries an with floral notes		10 cherry,	29
LEFTFIELD	8	11	30

Hawkes Bay, New Zealand, 2020, 12.5% A fruity rose with Strawberry and Crunchy Raspberry aromas at the forefront.

STUDIO ROSE MIRAVAL 11 42 Côtes du Provence, France, 2023 12.5%, Fresh with notes of grapefruit and white flowers 5

WHITE WINE 17	75ml 250ml	Bottle	RED WINE	175ml 2	50ml	Bottle
MENDOZA UNOAKED CHARDONNAY FINCA FL Argentina, 2023, 13.5% Fresh and fruity, tropical nof pineapple and melon		28	CHATEAU LOS BOLD CACHAPOAL VALLE Cabernet Sauvignon, Deep ruby red, cherri herbal characters	Y 7 Chile, 20		
TERRE ANTICHE GAVI DI Roverto, Italy, 2023, 13% Lime zest nose, a lovely zi verve on the palate, miner	9.50 13 ip and	34	SHIRAZ 16 STOPS South Australia, 2021, Vibrant, dark fruit and		12 plum	32 VG
BARON DE BADASSIERE Picpoul de Pinet, France, 2022, 13%, Fresh, crisp apple, Citrus	10 14 Nose VG	36	MENDOZA MALBEC I FLICHMAN Argentina, 2023, 14% Deep purple, red fruit complemented by no	8.50 s		35 te
'P' PINOT GRIGIO, ALPHA Veneto, Italy, 2023, 12.5%, Ripe peach and pear VG	10 14	36	ALLUMEA ORGANIC NERO D'AVOLA MER Scilia, Italy, 2022, 13.5 fruit forward and easy	5%	14 g VG :	36 S
SAUVIGNON BLANC Marlborough, New Zealand 12.5% Grapefruit peel, hint gentle minerality	11 16 d, 2022, of	42	PRIMITIVO DI PUGLIA Italy, 2022, 13.5% Ripe dark fruit and ra with spicy notes VG,	A, A MAI spberry		33
SENTIDIÑO' RÍAS BAIXAS ALBARIÑO Galicia, Spain, 2022, 12.5% Youthful and aromatic, tar jasmine, and grassy aroma	ngerine,	36	RIOJA CRIANZA BOI Spain, 2020, 13.5% Ripe red berries, with and spice VG, S			42 a
POUILLY-FUME, DOMAIN PIERRE BAILLY Loire, France, 2022, 13.5% Peach, citrus fruits and why with minerality VG		54	SAINT-GEORGES-SA CHÂTEAU MACQUIN Bordeaux, France, 20 Deep ruby red, intens fruits and spice VG	20, 14.5%	6	49
SANCERRE, JOSEPH MEL Domaine des Chaintres, 20 Floral aromas of white b grapefruit on the nose; the refreshing and dry. VG	022, 12% lossom and	82				